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Lecturers 
 
Name Institution Email Website 
Fry, Patricia  Wissensmanagement Umwelt GmbH contact@patriciafry.ch 

 
www.patriciafry.ch  

Gisler, Priska Bern University of Applied Sciences – Bern University of the 
Arts 
 

priska.gisler@hkb.bfh.ch www.bfh.ch  

Glogger, Beat scitec-media GmbH bglogger@scitec-media.ch 
 

www.scitec-media.ch  

Höhler, Sabine ETH Zurich – Chair  for Science Studies hoehlers@ethz.ch 
 

www.sabinehoehler.de  
 

Krütli, Pius ETH Zurich – Chair of Environmental Sciences 
Natural and Social Science Interface 
 

pius.kruetli@env.ethz.ch  www.uns.ethz.ch 

Pohl, Christian ETH Zurich – Environmental Philosophy Group 
td-net Switzerland 

christian.pohl@env.ethz.ch 
christian.pohl@scnat.ch  

www.envphil.ethz.ch 
www.transdisciplinarity.ch  
   

Schmill, Jörg Locher, Schmill, Van Wezemael & Partner AG 
Communication and Care 
 

schmill@comm-care.ch 
 

www.comm-care.ch 
 

Stauffacher, Michael ETH Zurich – Chair of Environmental Sciences 
Natural and Social Science Interface 
 

michael.stauffacher@env.ethz.ch  www.uns.ethz.ch  

Wanner, Heinz University of Bern 
Oeschger Centre for Climate Change Research 

wanner@oeschger.unibe.ch  www.oeschger.unibe.ch  

Zingerli, Claudia ETH Zurich – CCES, Climate-KIC 
Swiss Academic Society for Environmental Research SAGUF 

claudia.zingerli@sl.ethz.ch 
 

www.cces.ethz.ch 
www.climate-kic.org 
www.saguf.scnatweb.ch 

 
 
 
 
 


